



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0566

Bid Number: B-25-0190
Date: 08/20/2025
Page: 1 of 3

Purpose:	FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (SAGIP SAKA, TISSUE CULTURE, GULAYAN, LOGISTICAL SUPPORT TO FARMERS AND FISHERFOLKS &
Delivery:	PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery:	10 DAYS



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0566

Bid Number: B-25-0190
Date: 08/20/2025
Page: 2 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
14	19.0	ltr/s	Herbicide 24-D	385.00	7,315.00		
15	15.0	unit/s	Impulse Sealer 10" (heavy duty)	1,043.00	15,645.00		
16	15.0	ltr/s	Insecticide (Cypermethrin 50g/L EC)	429.00	6,435.00		
17	1.0	box	Mineral salt block (20kls/box	3,190.00	3,190.00		
18	2.0	drum/s	Molasses 200L	13,200.00	26,400.00		
19	100.0	bag/s	Organic Fertilizer (Vermicast) 20kg/bag	350.00	35,000.00		
20	4.0	roll/s	Plastic Mulch 100 METERS/ROLL	2,948.00	11,792.00		
21	34.0	pack/s	Polythelene Bag 6 x 8 x 0.02 @ 100's/pack	88.00	2,992.00		
22	12.0	pc/s	Prunning Shear (HD)	330.00	3,960.00		
23	57.0	pc/s	Seedling Tray 128 holes	165.00	9,405.00		
24	2.0	pc/s	Shovel (Heavy Duty) (Wooden Handle)	693.00	1,386.00		
25	6.0	pc/s	Shovel (heavy duty) Steel handle	880.00	5,280.00		
26	6.0	pc/s	Sickle (sanggot)	440.00	2,640.00		
27	300.0	PC	Soft Pot (XXL)	94.00	28,200.00		
28	4.0	pc/s	Sprinkler Can, Plastic with Handle 10 Liters capacity	638.00	2,552.00		
			SUB-TOTAL		1,594,700.60		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (SAGIP SAKA, TISSUE CULTURE, GULAYAN,LOGISTICAL SUPPORT TO FARMERS AND FISHERFOLKS & Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0566

Date: 08/20/2025

Page: 3 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
29	50.0	pck/s	String Beans 500grms. seeds	1,705.00	85,250.00		
30	10.0	roll/s	Twine,Banana(black) double	385.00	3,850.00		
31	6.0	bag/s	Wheat 25kgs/bag	1,650.00	9,900.00		
32	3.0	bag/s	Yellow Crack Corn 50kg/bag	2,035.00	6,105.00		
			TOTAL/LOT		1,699,805.60		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (SAGIP SAKA, TISSUE CULTURE, GULAYAN,LOGISTICAL SUPPORT TO FARMERS AND FISHERFOLKS & Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS